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BABBERICH

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

.J Driessen

.J Driessen
.Vleeming
.Vleeming

.J Driessen
.Vleeming
.Vleeming
.Vleeming
.Vleeming
.Vleeming
.Vleeming

Comb. Kleinpenning
Comb. Kleinpenning
Comb. Bodd
T.Vleeming

Comb. Kleinpenning
T.Vleeming

Comb. Bodd

Comb. Kleinpenning
H.J Driessen

M. Smoorenburg
T.Vleeming

M. Smoorenburg
Comb. Kleinpenning

Ringnr

1-1700422
1-1700425
1-1719434
1-1719443
1-1700423
1-1719447
1-1740117
1-1719423
1-1740120
1-1719456
1-1740115
1-1719410
1-1719406
1-1719322
1-1719463
1-1596409
1-1740119
1-1719302
1-1719418
1-1700417
1-1719556
1-1719445
1-1719598
1-1719367
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Punten

2458.
2257.
2229.
1750.
1625.
1537.
1250.
1062.
1050.
1008.
1000.
1000.
937.
875.
842.
812.
714.
687.
500.
428.
375.
285.
250.
62.
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